Gegenmuttern Kunststoff

Gegenmuttern Kunststoff mit Flansch

- Hellgrau RAL 7035

Artikel-Nr.:
EAN:

Material
Eigenschaften
Ausfihrung
Einsatztemperatur
Gewinde
Schlusselweite
Materialdicke
Versand
Preisgruppe

8255.25
7611614223018
Polyamid PA 6
halogenfrei
6-kant mit Flansch
-30°C / +100°C
M25x1.5

33 mm

6.7 mm

100

560
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